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

 

$1,250 / 1br - 1 Bedroom Apartment Abbotsford 

Central (Abbotsford) 

A beautiful 1 bedroom apartment in a quiet, crime free, well managed apartment building in walking distance 

from Montrose Avenue, Abbotsford Central area. Hot water included. Secured underground parking available. 

Outdoor pool in well maintained garden setting. Professionally managed with on site resident manager. $1,250 

per month. Sorry, no pets. Please call any time for more information or to view. (604) 556-7705 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bedroom-apartment-abbotsford/7825893484.html   

 

$1,450 / 1br - 675ft2 - Newly Renovated 1 Bdrm aptmt for rent.  

New Fully Renovated 1 Bdrm apartment for rent. Building was built in the 1990's. Rent is $1,450/mth. 

Very efficient building, so low heating bills. Parking is included. 

The suite is on the 3rd floor and has been completely renovated including: 

- new flooring throughout- new blinds throughout- new Kitchen- new Bathroom- new Kitchen appliances and 

hood fan- new baseboard heaters throughout- new hot water tank 

There are many nearby public transportation readily available. 

Only 3 mins by car or 10 mins walking to No Frills or Save-on Foods. 

Call or Text Debbie at 778-255-4032 for rental inquiries or for more information. Please note: we do not allow 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-renovated-home/7820819716.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bedroom-apartment-abbotsford/7825893484.html
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dogs in our building. Cats are allowed, however, there is a maximum of 2 cats per suite, and we review 

applications with cats on a case by case basis 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-newly-renovated-bdrm-aptmt/7825721677.html# 

$2,100 / 2br - 765ft2 - Available Now! Fully Renovated 2 Bedroom 

Apartment 

About the building: Cedar Green Apartments is found in the heart of Clearbrook, within walking distance to 

public transit, shopping, groceries, schools, parks, minutes from Highstreet Shopping Center and Seven Oaks 

Mall, and a 2-minute drive from Highway 1. 

• Beautifully landscaped courtyard• Laundry facilities in the building• Visitor Parking• Bicycle Storage 

• Professional, Full-Time Resident Manager On-site• Monitored Security• Underground Parking 

• No Pets• No Smoking 

Visit our Website at https://www.pacificcoveproperties.com/apartments/cedar-green-apartments 

Call us today at 604.850.5375 to set up your viewing! 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-available-now-fully/7820692752.html#  

$1,850 / 2br - 2 bedroom self contained suite w laundry, parking and 

shop (Abbotsford) 

2 bedroom self contained suite w laundry, parking and shop. 

Beautiful newer 2 bed self contained unit. Share only Utils. 

Secure with Chain link fence around yard and privacy gates. 

Has parking and large hobby shops available if needed. These will be negotiated separately 

Home is on private 40 acre working Blueberry farm. Please reach out with number for details. 

Utilities shared with rest of main home which is completely separate from your unit. (604) 258-8359 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-west-bedroom-self-contained/7820951092.html  

$950 / 1br - 733ft2 - top-floor unit in the Tempo building (Abbotsford 

Southeast) 

Featuring high ceilings, large windows, and an open layout, this home feels bright and spacious. The 

kitchen boasts granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, and a tucked-away laundry room. Enjoy the 

oversized balcony, perfect for relaxing or entertaining. Includes one parking spot and a storage locker. 

Prime location near Highway 1, UFV, Abbotsford Hospital, parks, and more.  

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-southeast-top-floor-unit-in/7825706341.html  

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-newly-renovated-bdrm-aptmt/7825721677.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-available-now-fully/7820692752.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-west-bedroom-self-contained/7820951092.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-southeast-top-floor-unit-in/7825706341.html
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$1,890 / 2br - 808ft2 - Larger 1 Bed & Den - Abacus 

Uptown (abbotsford) 

Larger 1 & den (den has a door but no window, used as a bedroom), spacious patio. 4 appliances plus insuite 

washer & dryer. Strictly No smoking or pets. Tenants must hook up hydro. Tenants insurance is required and 

must be submitted yearly 

Located a short distance from Historic Downtown Abbotsford, Highway 1, Sumas Way & Mission Highway. Close 

to all levels of schools, transit and short drive to Abbotsford Hospital and UFV 

Features 

Cable Microwave Refrigerator Dishwasher Walk-in closets Balcony, deck, patio Garage parking Stove and oven 

Private balcony Dryer Washer Storage space Carpet Mirrors Kitchen island Tile floors Vinyl floors Window 

coverings Elevator Parking Storage space Fitness center Garage Recycling 

Managed by: Quantum Realty Inc. 300-2190 West Railway Street Abbotsford, BC V2S 2E2 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-larger-bed-den-abacus-uptown/7818269144.html  

$1,550 / 1br - 800ft2 - 1 BDRM BASEMENT LEGAL SUITE FOR RENT, 

UTILITIES INCLUDED 

Newer, superbly clean, quiet, comfortable, 1 bedroom, Legal basement suite with fire safety alarms and exits; 

Utilities included; in-suite washer and dryer, dishwasher; separate heat controls, separate entrance, no cable or 

internet. Two driveway parking spots available; Quick access to HWY 1 and shopping centers, bus stop at front 

sidewalk; one person or couple only; no pets, no smoking; rent security deposit required, no subletting, 

references required, second to last landlord preferred. 

Showing by appointment only, please contact with brief introduction of yourself. 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-southeast-bdrm-basement/7823049085.html  

$1,650 / 1br - Bright Ground level 1 br + office and 1 bathroom for 

rent! 

Bright Ground level 1 bedroom plus office and 1 bathroom place is for rent from March 1st. 

It’s under renovation right now Kitchen will be new 50% utilities 1 year minimum lease dog or cat is ok 

$1650 per month half month of rent plus $200 pet deposit required 

you can contact me on 778-822-5064 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bright-ground-level-br/7825679346.html#  

 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-larger-bed-den-abacus-uptown/7818269144.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-southeast-bdrm-basement/7823049085.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bright-ground-level-br/7825679346.html
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$2,400 / 2br - Condo with A/C (Abbotsford) 

Bedrooms: 2 Bathrooms: 2 

Pets: w/ Approval No Smoking Utilities: Not Included Available: Now 

One Year Lease Required Security Deposit: Half Months Rent Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Excellent 2 bed, 2 bath condo with morning sun! 4th floor unit that will allow a pet, plus has A/C! Perfect 

condition, great appliances, and open concept. Bedrooms on other side of living space. Underground 

parking for 1. This unit is walking distance to mill lake. 

Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 

to book a viewing. 

Reference the address: “#404-2565 Ware St” 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-condo-with-c/7825701861.html#  

$1,995 / 2br - Condo at Uptown (Abbotsford) 

Bedrooms: 2 Bathrooms: 2 

Pets: 2 Domestic pets with a height of 12 inches or less at the shoulder w/ Approval 

No Smoking Utilities: Water/Sewer Included Available: March 1st 

One Year Lease Required Security Deposit: Half Months Rent Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

This is a great 2 bedroom 2 bathroom condo in the Uptown building A. Has in-suite laundry and 1 underground 

parking stall. 

Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 
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